
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

ICE Service Group, Inc.

NWIRP Northrup Grumman Site – Bethpage, NY

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

10/13/2025 10/13/2025

DATAFILE

Q3399

I.BLK I.BLK 10/13/2025 10:29  7.29  0.00PS031982.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 10/13/2025 10:53  7.29  0.00PS031983.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 10/13/2025 11:17  7.28  0.00PS031984.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 10/13/2025 11:41  7.28  0.00PS031985.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 10/13/2025 12:05  7.28  0.00PS031986.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 10/13/2025 12:29  7.28  0.00PS031987.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/23/2025 09:40  7.29  0.00PS032131.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/23/2025 10:04  7.28  0.00PS032132.D

COMP-ROLLOFF Q3399-01 10/23/2025 11:20  7.28  0.00PS032135.D

PB170221BL PB170221BL 10/23/2025 12:33  7.28  0.00PS032138.D

PB170221BS PB170221BS 10/23/2025 12:58  7.28  0.00PS032139.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/23/2025 14:36  7.28  0.00PS032143.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/23/2025 15:00  7.28  0.00PS032144.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2025 14:04  7.28  0.00PS032153.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/24/2025 14:28  7.28  0.00PS032154.D

TP-6MS Q3412-01MS 10/24/2025 15:50  7.28  0.00PS032155.D

TP-6MSD Q3412-01MSD 10/24/2025 16:14  7.28  0.00PS032156.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2025 17:28  7.28  0.00PS032159.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/24/2025 17:53  7.28  0.00PS032160.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

ICE Service Group, Inc.

NWIRP Northrup Grumman Site – Bethpage, NY

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

10/13/2025 10/13/2025

DATAFILE

Q3399

I.BLK I.BLK 10/13/2025 10:29  7.75  0.00PS031982.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 10/13/2025 10:53  7.76  0.00PS031983.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 10/13/2025 11:17  7.75  0.00PS031984.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 10/13/2025 11:41  7.74  0.00PS031985.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 10/13/2025 12:05  7.74  0.00PS031986.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 10/13/2025 12:29  7.74  0.00PS031987.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/23/2025 09:40  7.75  0.00PS032131.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/23/2025 10:04  7.74  0.00PS032132.D

COMP-ROLLOFF Q3399-01 10/23/2025 11:20  7.75  0.00PS032135.D

PB170221BL PB170221BL 10/23/2025 12:33  7.75  0.00PS032138.D

PB170221BS PB170221BS 10/23/2025 12:58  7.75  0.00PS032139.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/23/2025 14:36  7.75  0.00PS032143.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/23/2025 15:00  7.74  0.00PS032144.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2025 14:04  7.75  0.00PS032153.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/24/2025 14:28  7.74  0.00PS032154.D

TP-6MS Q3412-01MS 10/24/2025 15:50  7.74  0.00PS032155.D

TP-6MSD Q3412-01MSD 10/24/2025 16:14  7.74  0.00PS032156.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2025 17:28  7.75  0.00PS032159.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/24/2025 17:53  7.74  0.00PS032160.D


